FC
_E
C3
2﻿_
13
05
26
Stelpro reserves the right to modify at any time the description, manufacturing, or price of its products. Additionally, Stelpro may apply restocking fees or refuse a refund based on one or more of the

near to the entrance as possible and cover the entire width.
CERTIFICATION
	• CAN/CSA-E60335-2-30:13 (R2018)
	• UL 2021 Ed. 4.0
WARRANTY
	• 5-year warranty against defects
Stelpro reserves the right to modify at any time the description, manufacturing, or price of its products. Additionally, Stelpro may apply restocking fees or refuse a refund based on one or more of the
following criteria: optional color, custom product, assembly with low-demand options. For the latest product information and prices regarding the products, please visit the website www.stelpro.com.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT VOLTAGE kW AMP. cfm MAX
VELOCITY dBA** EFFECTIVE AIR WIDTH WEIGHT
CODE PRICE VOLTS
(1PH) Lo/Hi - - (FT/MIN)* - IN. MM LB KG
SURFACE-MOUNTED
ELECTRIC HEAT
PAEC3210CE08-600VNA 6 591,00 600 (3) 4/8 9 1150 2346 73 38,4 975 57 26
PAEC3215CE12-600VNA 7 472,00 600 (3) 6/12 13 1600 2267 72 58,5 1486 82 37
PAEC3220CE16-600VNA 11 198,00 600 (3) 8/16 17 2250 2346 75 77,8 1976 112 51
PAEC3210CE08-480VNA 5 723,00 480 (3) 4/8 11 1150 2346 73 38,4 975 57 26
PAEC3215CE12-480VNA 6 582,00 480 (3) 6/12 16 1600 2267 72 58,5 1486 82 37
PAEC3220CE16-480VNA 9 887,00 480 (3) 8/16 21 2250 2346 75 77,8 1976 112 51
PAEC3210CE07-208VNA 5 690,00 208 (3) 4/7 21 1150 2346 73 38,4 975 57 26
PAEC3215CE10-208VNA 6 649,00 208 (3) 7/10 29 1600 2267 72 58,5 1486 82 37
PAEC3220CE13-208VNA 10 271,00 208 (3) 8/13 39 2250 2346 75 77,8 1976 112 51
NO HEAT
PAEC3210CA-NA 4 033,00 208 (1) - 0,7 1150 2346 72 38,4 975 57 26
PAEC3215CA-NA 4 597,00 208 (1) - 0,9 1600 2267 72 58,5 1486 79 36
PAEC3220CA-NA 7 279,00 208 (1) - 1,4 2250 2346 74 77,8 1976 106 48
RECESSED
ELECTRIC HEAT
AREC3210CE08-600VNA 6 525,00 600 (3) 4/8 9 950 2159 72 38,2 970 68 31
AREC3215CE12-600VNA 7 518,00 600 (3) 6/12 13 1350 2018 73 58,5 1486 91 41
AREC3220CE16-600VNA 11 238,00 600 (3) 8/16 17 1900 2159 74 78,7 2000 130 59
AREC3210CE08-480VNA 6 533,00 480 (3) 4/8 11 950 2159 72 38,2 970 68 31
AREC3215CE18-480VNA 7 459,00 480 (3) 6/12 16 1350 2018 72 58,5 1486 91 41
AREC3220CE16-480VNA 10 882,00 480 (3) 8/16 21 1900 2159 74 78,7 2000 130 59
AREC3210CE07-208VNA 6 184,00 208 (3) 4/7 21 950 2159 72 38,2 970 68 31
AREC3215CE10-208VNA 7 192,00 208 (3) 7/10 29 1350 2018 73 58,5 1486 91 41
AREC3220CE13-208VNA 10 638,00 208 (3) 8/13 39 1900 2159 74 78,7 2000 130 59
NO HEAT
AREC3210CA-NA 4 717,00 208 (1) - 0,7 950 2159 72 38,2 970 64 29
AREC3215CA-NA 5 392,00 208 (1) - 0,9 1350 2018 73 58,5 1486 88 40
AREC3220CA-NA 7 622,00 208 (1) - 1,4 1900 2159 74 78,7 2000 121 55